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Žene, 2016

 

Urugvaj
Čile Ekvador

Dominika

Kanada
Meksiko

Venezuela

Grenada

Jamajka
Paragvaj

Gvatemala

Sveti Kitts i Nevis

Kuba
Dominikanska Republika

Argentina

Sjedinjene Američke Države

Trinidad i Tobago

Kolumbija

Surinam
Sveta Lucija

Brazil
Kostarika

Barbados

Bahami

0

10

20

30

40

50

%
 n

ed
ov

ol
jn

e 
tje

le
sn

e 
ak

tiv
no

st
i

Reference: Guthold R, Stevens GA, Riley LM, Bull FC. Worldwide trends in insufficient physical activity from 2001 to 2016: a pooled analysis of 358
population-based surveys with 1.9 million participants. Lancet 2018 http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/S2214-109X(18)30357-7

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/S2214-109X

